56.2 miles
WCC_Workers-100KLite 2022

Leg Dir Type  Notes Total
«— Left  Turn left onto Mark West Springs Rd 0.1
0.5 1 Straight Continue onto River Rd 0.6
0.7 — Right Turn right onto Fulton Rd 1.3
1.0 « Left  Turn left onto Airport Blvd 2.3
16 <« Left  Turnleft onto N Laughlin Rd 4.0
0.6 — Right Turn right onto Laughlin Rd 4.6
1.4 — Right Turn right onto Slusser Rd 6.0
0.8 « Left  Turn left onto Mark West StationRd 6.8
2.2 — Right Turn right onto Trenton-Healdsburg Rd 9.0
0.1 « Left  Turn left onto Eastside Rd 9.2
1.2 — Right Turn right onto Wohler Rd 10.4
0.8 t+ Food Rest Stop 11.2
0.2 — Right Turn right onto Westside Rd 114
8.6 «— Left  Slight left onto W Dry Creek Rd 20.0
8.8 — Right Turn right onto Yoakim Bridge Rd 28.8
0.6 — Right Turn right onto Dry Creek Rd 29.5
0.3 « Left  Turn left onto Canyon Rd 29.7
2.2 — Right Turn right onto CA-128 E 32.0
0.4 1t Food Rest Stop 32.4
0.5 « Left  Turnleftonto CA-128 E 32.9
0.9 — Right Turn right onto CA-128 33.8
3.7 «— Left  Turn left onto Geysers Rd 37.4
0.6 — Right Turn right onto Red Winery Rd 38.1
2.4 — Right Turn right onto Pine Flat Rd 40.4
0.4 « Left  Turn leftonto CA-128 E 40.8
3.2 — Right Slight right onto Rohlffs Rd 44.0
0.1 — Right Turn right onto Chalk Hill Rd 44.1
8.0 «— Left  Turn left onto Faught Rd 52.1
2.4 — Right Turn right onto Airport Blvd E 54.5
0.2 « Left  Turn left onto Old Redwood Hwy 54.7
1.4 — Right Turnrightinto LBC 56.2
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